MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

SET MASSETTE WR200-120-155-8 - KYMCO DOWTOWN 300

KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
J 300 2014 - 2015
J ABS 300 2014 - 2015
Downtown 300 2009 - 2017
Downtown ABS 300 2009 - 2017
K-XCT | 300 2012 - 2015
K-XCT | 300 2012 - 2017
K-XCT | ABS 300 2014 - 2017
People GTI IE / ABS 300 2010 - 2015
Downtown | ABS / E4 350 2015 - 2020

1° EQUIP.
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok
ok

RIF. OEM

00122154
00122154
00122154
00122154
00122154
00122154
00122154




